
**In the Commonwealth Court
of Pennsylvania**

No. 895 C.D. 1973

BELMONT REALTY COMPANY,
Appellant

v.

PENNSYLVANIA HUMAN RELATIONS
COMMISSION,
Appellee

BRIEF FOR APPELLEE

*Appeal From the Decision and Final Order of the
Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission
Dated June 20, 1973, Docket No. H-1749.*

FRANK FINCH, III
Assistant General Counsel,
Pennsylvania Human Re-
lations Commission
SANFORD KAHN
General Counsel, Pennsyl-
vania Human Relations
Commission

Attorneys for Appellee

711 State Office Building
1400 Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19130
(215) 238-7205

Murrede Printing Co., Law Printers, Box 100, Sayre, Pa. 18940

INDEX TO BRIEF

	PAGE
Counter-Statement of Questions Involved	1
Counter-History of the Case	2
Argument:	
I. There is sufficient evidence to support a finding and conclusion that on the date in question an unlawful discrim- inatory act occurred	4
II. The appellant's evidence of alleged prior sales to minorities was properly excluded	12
Conclusion	15

TABLE OF CITATIONS

CASES:

Marhoefer et al. v. Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission, 4 Pa. Commonwealth Ct. 242, 285 A. 2d 547 (1971)	9
Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission v. Altman, 42 D. & C. 2d 317 (1967)	9, 10, 11
Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission v. Brucker, 51 D. & C. 2d 369, 93 Dauph. 8 (C.P. Dauphin Co. 1970)	4, 10
Smith v. Sol D. Adler Realty Co., 436 F. 2d 345 (7th Cir. 1971)	12
